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Comments:

Oct-24

# Student Visits
112
91
87
166
456

Sched Meds
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12
38

Vision screens
11
0
0
11

Physicals

13

Student Incidents
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Harrisville Central School Health Office Monthly Report

# Faculty Visits
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Ordered PRN Meds

Hearing screens

13
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21
58
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Medicals referrals resulting

Medical follow ups resulting

10/22/2024 Department of Health Audit
Flu shot clinic 10/28/2024
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# Students Sent Home
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# Blood Glucose Tests performed
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# Covid 19 protocol
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Doses insulin Calculated
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Counseling referrals overall

Employee Accidents
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Medical follow ups resulting
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