Harrisville Central School Health Office Monthly Report

C	Oct-24			
	# Chudont Visita	# Foculty Misits	# Ctudents Cont Home	# Covid 10 protocol
Week 1	# Student Visits 112	# Faculty Visits	# Students Sent Home 3	# Covid 19 protocol
Week 2	91	2		1 0
Week 3	87	2		0
Week 4	166	2		0
Totals	456	9	18	1
Totals	430	3	10	1
	Sched Meds	Ordered PRN Meds	# Blood Glucose Tests performed	Doses insulin Calculated
Week 1	8	13	0	0
Week 2	10	14	0	0
Week 3	8	10	0	0
Week 4	12	21	0	0
Totals	38	58	0	0
	Vision screens	Hearing screens	Pediculosis Screens Student/Fa	Vision/Hearing Referrals
Week 1	11	11		0
Week 2	0	0		0
Week 3	0	0		0
Week 4		0		0
Totals	11	11	0	0
	Physicals	Medicals referrals resulting	Counseling referrals overall	
Week 1	1 Hysicals	iviedicais referrais resulting	Courseling referrals overall	
Week 2				
Week 3	13			
Week 4				
Totals	0	0	0	0
	Student Incidents	Modical follow ups resulting	Employee Accidents	Medical follow ups resulting
Week 1	4	4		0
Week 2	5	5		0
Week 3	7	5		0
Week 4	3	0		0
Totals	19	10		0
Comments:				
10/22/2024 De	epartment of Health Au	dit		
Flu shot clinic				